Swing Check Valve - With Lever & Counter Weight
BS Length
Technical features
Design
Face to face
Flange Dimension
Options
Flange Options

9 Bolts, nuts AISl316 AISl316
Closure
17.6
GGG40.3
GGG40.3
RG5
AISl316
AISl316
GGG40.3
RG5
Asbestos-free
AISl316
Dimensions & ordering codes
ON Flange 00 L H c Weight Dikkan ordering
[mm] Connection [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] code
32 PN16 140 140 95 200 7 B034L3566XPPP18400320000
40 PN16 150 165 95 200 9 B034L3566XPPP18400400000
50 PN16 165 203 100 200 11 B034L3566XPPP18400500000
65 PN16 185 216 115 300 16 B034L3566XPPP18400650000
80 PN16 200 241 135 300 24 B034L3566XPPP18400800000
100 PN16 220 292 145 300 29 B034L3566XPPP18401000000
125 PN16 250 330 160 400 41 B034L3566XPPP18401250000
150 PN16 285 356 185 400 60 B034L3566XPPP18401500000
200 PN16 340 495 270 500 120 B034L3566XPPP18402000000
250 PN16 395 622 320 500 172 B034L3566XPPP18302500000
300 PN16 445 698 350 500 280 B034L3566XPPP18303000000
350 PN16 505 787 435 670 380 B034L3566XPPP18303500000
400 PN16 565 914 475 900 590 B034L3566XPPP18304000000
500 PN16 670 978 570 1100 990 B034L3566XPPP18305000000
600 PN16 780 1295 670 1100 1200 B034L3566XPPP18306000000
"Al l the information are only indicative data. DIKKAN has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
U ikkan®
Ductile Iron
Bronze Trim